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Roll
No

10

11

12

13
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Total Student : 94

Class :TDC 1st Semester

Student Name

AFJALUR
RAHMAN

AKASH
DEWRAJA

AMIR HUMZA

ANKITA DEWRI

ANSARUL
HOQUE

ARUNABH
NANDAN
MEDHI

BEVAN
SHARMA

BHABESH
BRAHMA

BIJUMONI
DEKA

BIKASH JYOTI
NATH

BILLAL
HUSSAIN

BIPIN KHARAI

BISHAL NATH

Core 1

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Attendance

30.76

53.84

7.69

53.84

69.23

76.92

23.07

69.23

69.23

30.76

30.76

100.00

38.46

Core 2

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Attendance

45.45

81.81

27.27

81.81

90.90

81.81

18.18

36.36

72.72

54.54

63.63

90.90

45.45

Stream : Commerce

Core 3

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Attendance

25.00

75.00

16.66

83.33

83.33

91.66

0.00

50.00

58.33

33-33

50.00

100.00

58.33
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View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View
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https://morigaoncollege.online/admin_show_attendance_fyugp_new.php?id=84463194
https://morigaoncollege.online/admin_show_attendance_fyugp_new.php?id=84038132
https://morigaoncollege.online/admin_show_attendance_fyugp_new.php?id=84190084
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CHAYANIKA
ENGTY

DHRUBAJYOTI
SAIKIA

DIBJYOTI
BARUAH

DIPAM HUKAI

DIPANKAR
SAIKIA

DIPJYOTI
BISWAS

HIMANGSHU
DEKA

HIMANKA
BORA

HIRAK JYOTI
NATH

HIRANMOYEE
BORAH

JARFIZ KHAN

JAYANTI
MEDHI

JINTU
KONWAR

JIT JYOTI DEKA

JIT PRATIM
NATH

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

69.23

7.69

38.46

15.38

15.38

7.69

7.69

15.38

46.15

69.23

53.84

84.61

15.38

69.23

7.69
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Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

90.90

18.18

81.81

18.18

54.54

18.18

27.27

45.45

54.54

90.90

100.00

81.81

36.36

100.00

18.18

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

75.00

0.00

50.00

8.33

8.33

0.00

8.33

16.66

58.33

58.33

83.33

100.00

25.00

83.33

0.00
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https://morigaoncollege.online/admin_show_attendance_fyugp_new.php?id=84429657
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

JULI KUMARI
PODDAR

JUN JYOTI
SAIKIA

JUNAYED
AHMOD

KABIR ALI

KAJAL KUMARI
RAY

KARABI DEVI

KHUSBU
SULTANA

KRITISHNA
SAIKIA

KULDIP NATH

LAKHYA BINDU
JYOTI DEKA

LIPU AMSI

LUNA DEWRI

MADHURJYA
PRATIM
KARKHA

MANASH JYOTI
DEKA

MANDIP DEKA

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

38.46

46.15

30.76

69.23

76.92

100.00

69.23

84.61

23.07

7.69

7.69

69.23

69.23

76.92

69.23
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Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

54.54

63.63

63.63

100.00

100.00

90.90

72.72

81.81

54.54

18.18

27.27

100.00

54.54

72.72

63.63

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

66.66

58.33

41.66

91.66

83.33

83.33

91.66

91.66

50.00

0.00

25.00

83.33

83.33

91.66

75.00
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View

View

View

View

View
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

MD ANARUL
ISLAM FARUKI

MUN
BORDOLOI

MUZAHIRUL
ISLAM

NABIDUL
HASAN

NILKAMAL
CHAKRABORTY

NIRMOL DEKA

NIRUPAMA
MEDHI

PALLAB JYOTI
PATAR

PARAMESWAR
BORDOLOI

PARINITA
TERON

PARTHA
KUMAR MEDHI

PARTHA
PRATIM
KONWAR

PRANJAL
BISWAS

PRANJIT
PATAR

PRANTIK
KHARAI

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

61.53

76.92

38.46

76.92

53.84

30.76

76.92

15.38

76.92

61.53

69.23

23.07

30.76

84.61

15.38
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Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

63.63

63.63

72.72

72.72

36.36

36.36

81.81

27.27

81.81

72.72

100.00

36.36

45.45

90.90

45.45

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

66.66

91.66

50.00

66.66

50.00

41.66

91.66

8.33

66.66

58.33

83.33

25.00

41.66

91.66

33-33
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View

View

View

View
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

PRITI

SUTRADHAR

RAHUL
CHOUHAN

RAHUL MEDHI

RASHIDUL
ISLAM

RIKI PRABAL

DOLOI

RISHAV KOCHO

RISHI
MAHANTA

RUPAM PATAR

RUPANTA
PATAR

SABRIN
YESMIN

SELIMA BEGUM

SHAHIDUL
HOQUE

SHANTANU
BORO

SRI SAGAR
BAITHA

SUMAN SING

PATAR

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

38.46

0.00

53.84

23.07

69.23

7.69

23.07

76.92

61.53

84.61

7.69

0.00

7.69

69.23

76.92
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Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting
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72.72

18.18

63.63

36.36

100.00

18.18

54.54

90.90

54.54

100.00

18.18

27.27

27.27

45.45

63.63

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

58.33

0.00

58.33

25.00

83.33

0.00

25.00

75.00

50.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

16.66

41.66

83.33
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

SUMAN
SULTANA

TAIJUDDIN
AHMED

TONMOY
BORDOLOI

TOUFIQUR
RAHMAN

YAHIYA
SULTAN

RAHUL DAS

RAJ BORDOLAI

RAKIBUL
ISLAM AKANDA

RAMJOY
SARKAR

RITU BARMAN

SURAJ
BORDOLOI

TUSHARDIP
DEKA

BHARGABJYOTI
BORUAH

FAHIM
ANCHAR
DEWAN

KANKAN JYOTI
KONWAR

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

Indian
Financial
System

92.30

30.76

38.46

69.23

61.53

69.23

92.30

7.69

69.23

69.23

69.23

61.53

46.15

7.69

69.23
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Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

Financial
Accounting

81.81

54.54

72.72

100.00

81.81

54.54

81.81

27.27

72.72

90.90

81.81

72.72

90.90

36.36

81.81

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
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Management

Business
Organisation
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Management

Business
Organisation
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Management

Business
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Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

Business
Organisation
and
Management

100.00

50.00

58.33

83.33

58.33

75.00

91.66

0.00

66.66

75.00

66.66

58.33

75.00

8.33

66.66
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