## Total Student: 94

	Class:	TDC 1st S	emester		Stream : Commerce				
Roll No	Student Name	Core 1	Attendance	Core 2	Attendance	Core 3	Attendance	View	
1	AFJALUR RAHMAN	Indian Financial System	30.76	Financial Accounting	45.45	Business Organisation and Management	25.00	View	
2	AKASH DEWRAJA	Indian Financial System	53.84	Financial Accounting	81,81	Business Organisation and Management	75.00	View	
3	AMIR HUMZA	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	27.27	Business Organisation and Management	16.66	View	
4	ANKITA DEWRI	Indian Financial System	53.84	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View	
5	ANSARUL HOQUE	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View	
6	ARUNABH NANDAN MEDHI	Indian Financial System	76.92	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View	
7	BEVAN SHARMA	Indian Financial System	23.07	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View	
8	BHABESH BRAHMA	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	36.36	Business Organisation and Management	50.00	View	
9	BIJUMONI DEKA	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View	
10	BIKASH JYOTI NATH	Indian Financial System	30.76	Financial Accounting	54-54	Business Organisation and Management	33-33	View	
11	BILLAL HUSSAIN	Indian Financial System	30.76	Financial Accounting	63.63	Business Organisation and Management	50.00	View	
12	BIPIN KHARAI	Indian Financial System	100.00	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	100.00	View	
13	BISHAL NATH	Indian Financial System	38.46	Financial Accounting	45.45	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View	

14	CHAYANIKA ENGTY	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	75.00	View
15	DHRUBAJYOTI SAIKIA	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
16	DIBJYOTI BARUAH	Indian Financial System	38.46	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	50.00	View
17	DIPAM HUKAI	Indian Financial System	15.38	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	8.33	View
18	DIPANKAR SAIKIA	Indian Financial System	15.38	Financial Accounting	54.54	Business Organisation and Management	8.33	View
19	DIPJYOTI BISWAS	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
20	HIMANGSHU DEKA	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	27.27	Business Organisation and Management	8.33	View
21	HIMANKA BORA	Indian Financial System	15.38	Financial Accounting	45.45	Business Organisation and Management	16.66	View
22	HIRAK JYOTI NATH	Indian Financial System	46.15	Financial Accounting	54.54	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View
23	HIRANMOYEE BORAH	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View
24	JARFIZ KHAN	Indian Financial System	53.84	Financial Accounting	100.00	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View
25	JAYANTI MEDHI	Indian Financial System	84.61	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	100.00	View
26	JINTU KONWAR	Indian Financial System	15.38	Financial Accounting	36.36	Business Organisation and Management	25.00	View
27	JIT JYOTI DEKA	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	100.00	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View
28	JIT PRATIM NATH	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View

29	JULI KUMARI PODDAR	Indian Financial System	38.46	Financial Accounting	54.54	Business Organisation and Management	66.66	View
30	JUN JYOTI SAIKIA	Indian Financial System	46.15	Financial Accounting	63.63	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View
31	JUNAYED AHMOD	Indian Financial System	30.76	Financial Accounting	63.63	Business Organisation and Management	41.66	View
32	KABIR ALI	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	100.00	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View
33	KAJAL KUMARI RAY	Indian Financial System	76.92	Financial Accounting	100.00	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View
34	KARABI DEVI	Indian Financial System	100.00	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View
35	KHUSBU SULTANA	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View
36	KRITISHNA SAIKIA	Indian Financial System	84.61	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View
37	KULDIP NATH	Indian Financial System	23.07	Financial Accounting	54.54	Business Organisation and Management	50.00	View
38	LAKHYA BINDU JYOTI DEKA	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
39	LIPU AMSI	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	27.27	Business Organisation and Management	25.00	View
40	LUNA DEWRI	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	100.00	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View
41	MADHURJYA PRATIM KARKHA	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	54.54	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View
42	MANASH JYOTI DEKA	Indian Financial System	76.92	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View
43	MANDIP DEKA	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	63.63	Business Organisation and Management	75.00	View

44	MD ANARUL ISLAM FARUKI	Indian Financial System	61.53	Financial Accounting	63.63	Business Organisation and Management	66.66	View
45	MUN BORDOLOI	Indian Financial System	76.92	Financial Accounting	63.63	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View
46	MUZAHIRUL ISLAM	Indian Financial System	38.46	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	50.00	View
47	NABIDUL HASAN	Indian Financial System	76.92	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	66.66	View
48	NILKAMAL CHAKRABORTY	Indian Financial System	53.84	Financial Accounting	36.36	Business Organisation and Management	50.00	View
49	NIRMOL DEKA	Indian Financial System	30.76	Financial Accounting	36.36	Business Organisation and Management	41.66	View
50	NIRUPAMA MEDHI	Indian Financial System	76.92	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View
51	PALLAB JYOTI PATAR	Indian Financial System	15.38	Financial Accounting	27.27	Business Organisation and Management	8.33	View
52	PARAMESWAR BORDOLOI	Indian Financial System	76.92	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	66.66	View
53	PARINITA TERON	Indian Financial System	61.53	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View
54	PARTHA KUMAR MEDHI	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	100.00	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View
55	PARTHA PRATIM KONWAR	Indian Financial System	23.07	Financial Accounting	36.36	Business Organisation and Management	25.00	View
56	PRANJAL BISWAS	Indian Financial System	30.76	Financial Accounting	45.45	Business Organisation and Management	41.66	View
57	PRANJIT PATAR	Indian Financial System	84.61	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View
58	PRANTIK KHARAI	Indian Financial System	15.38	Financial Accounting	45.45	Business Organisation and Management	33-33	View

59	PRITI SUTRADHAR	Indian Financial System	38.46	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View
60	RAHUL CHOUHAN	Indian Financial System	0.00	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
61	RAHUL MEDHI	Indian Financial System	53.84	Financial Accounting	63.63	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View
62	RASHIDUL ISLAM	Indian Financial System	23.07	Financial Accounting	36.36	Business Organisation and Management	25.00	View
63	RIKI PRABAL DOLOI	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	100.00	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View
64	RISHAV KOCHO	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
65	RISHI MAHANTA	Indian Financial System	23.07	Financial Accounting	54.54	Business Organisation and Management	25.00	View
66	RUPAM PATAR	Indian Financial System	76.92	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	75.00	View
67	RUPANTA PATAR	Indian Financial System	61.53	Financial Accounting	54.54	Business Organisation and Management	50.00	View
68	SABRIN YESMIN	Indian Financial System	84.61	Financial Accounting	100.00	Business Organisation and Management	100.00	View
69	SELIMA BEGUM	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
70	SHAHIDUL HOQUE	Indian Financial System	0.00	Financial Accounting	27.27	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
71	SHANTANU BORO	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	27.27	Business Organisation and Management	16.66	View
72	SRI SAGAR BAITHA	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	45.45	Business Organisation and Management	41.66	View
73	SUMAN SING PATAR	Indian Financial System	76.92	Financial Accounting	63.63	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View

74	SUMAN SULTANA	Indian Financial System	92.30	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	100.00	View
75	TAIJUDDIN AHMED	Indian Financial System	30.76	Financial Accounting	54.54	Business Organisation and Management	50.00	View
76	TONMOY BORDOLOI	Indian Financial System	38.46	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View
77	TOUFIQUR RAHMAN	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	100.00	Business Organisation and Management	83.33	View
78	YAHIYA SULTAN	Indian Financial System	61.53	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View
79	RAHUL DAS	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	54.54	Business Organisation and Management	75.00	View
80	RAJ BORDOLAI	Indian Financial System	92.30	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View
81	RAKIBUL ISLAM AKANDA	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	27.27	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
82	RAMJOY SARKAR	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	66.66	View
83	RITU BARMAN	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	75.00	View
84	SURAJ BORDOLOI	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	66.66	View
85	TUSHARDIP DEKA	Indian Financial System	61.53	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View
86	BHARGABJYOTI BORUAH	Indian Financial System	46.15	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	75.00	View
87	FAHIM ANCHAR DEWAN	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	36.36	Business Organisation and Management	8.33	View
88	KANKAN JYOTI KONWAR	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	81.81	Business Organisation and Management	66.66	View

89	MUN DAS	Indian Financial System	15.38	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
90	NAZMUL CHOUDHURY	Indian Financial System	15.38	Financial Accounting	18.18	Business Organisation and Management	0.00	View
91	NILUTPAL MEDHI	Indian Financial System	84.61	Financial Accounting	90.90	Business Organisation and Management	91.66	View
92	RUKSANA BEGUM	Indian Financial System	69.23	Financial Accounting	72.72	Business Organisation and Management	66.66	View
93	ANISH BASAK	Indian Financial System	7.69	Financial Accounting	45.45	Business Organisation and Management	33-33	View
94	HIRAK JYOTI MEDHI	Indian Financial System	38.46	Financial Accounting	45.45	Business Organisation and Management	58.33	View